Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Ayon Ghosh

Chayon Halder

Joy Sarker

Nishit Halder

Sourav Biswas

Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

January-2024

Generate time 2024-02-06 01:56:44 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

8,927.00

0.00

279.50

31.94

8,927.00

5,929.00

0.00

-2,998.00

Memebers Summary

M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22.00 702.66 133.00 0.00 702.66
61.00 1,948.29 0.00 0.00 1,948.29
52.00 1,660.84 1,577.00 0.00 1,660.84
4350 1,389.35 1,263.00 0.00 1,389.35
48.00 1,533.08 2,956.00 0.00 1,533.08
53.00 1,692.78 0.00 0.00 1,692.78

Members

Due
0.00
-569.66
-1,948.29
-83.84
-126.35
1,422.92

-1,692.78



Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday mondol

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Chayon Halder
Nishit Halder

Total

Amount

2956

1263

133

1577

5929

Name

Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas
Joy Sarker
Nishit Hal der
Nishit Hal der
Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Joy Sarker

Sukanto Kundu

Date

2024-01-31

2024-01-31

2024-01-31

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

Product

bazar

bazar

bazar

Bazar

bazar

bazar

chal+bazar

chal

bazar

€ggs

Amount

120

70

100

200

70

120

546

300

570

96



Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Joy Sarker
Uday mondol
Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder
Nishit Halder
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Name

Name
Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu

Nishit Hal der

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-01-27

2024-01-22

2024-01-22

2024-01-21

2024-01-18

2024-01-18

2024-01-13

2024-01-13

2024-01-12

2024-01-11

2024-01-09

2024-01-04

2024-01-03

2024-01-01

2024-01-01

Date

chui jal

holud+morich

bazar

bazar

faruk baki bazar

peygjir kali +ja
alu+peyaj+oil+vegetables +vim+eggs
chal+murgi+vegetables +mosla+dal
Eggs

fish+vegetables

bazar

Eggs

bazar

bazar

egotjal

chal+oil+mosla+soyabin+dal +paste+al u+

€ggs

Total

Other Purchases

Product

Tota

Meal Chart

2024-01-31

Breakfast Lunch
0 1

0 1

130

50

95

660

131

30

377

805

72

230

625

60

125

155

50

3100

40

8927

Amount

0

Dinner



Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol

2024-01-30

Breakfast

2024-01-29

Breakfast

2024-01-28

Breakfast

0

2024-01-27

Breakfast

2024-01-26

Breakfast

0

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol

2024-01-25

Breakfast

2024-01-24

Breakfast

0

2024-01-23

Breakfast

2024-01-22

Breakfast

0

1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

2024-01-21

Breakfast

2024-01-20

Breakfast

2024-01-19

Breakfast

2024-01-18

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name
Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu

Sourav Biswas

2024-01-17

Breakfast

2024-01-16

Breakfast

0

2024-01-15

Breakfast

2024-01-14

Breakfast

0

0

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0



Nishit Hal der
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday mondol

2024-01-13

Breakfast

2024-01-12

Breakfast

2024-01-11

Breakfast

2024-01-10

Breakfast

0

1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name
Uday mondol

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

2024-01-09

Breakfast

2024-01-08

Breakfast

2024-01-07

Breakfast

0

0

2024-01-06

Breakfast

2024-01-05

Breakfast

Lunch

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday mondol
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name
Uday mondol

Sukanto Kundu

2024-01-04

Breakfast

2024-01-03

Breakfast

2024-01-02

Breakfast

2024-01-01

Breakfast

0

0

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1



Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker



